WELCOME TO JUST BEER

THE 2ND BEERMUDA TRIANGLE BEER FESTIVAL

Thanks for joining us for the second BeerMuda Triangle Beer Festival. We have been busy scouting the country
to bring you a selection of fine beers from Britain’s best micro breweries.

We have managed to find you beers from no less than 12 brand new breweries, 3 brew pubs and 3 one-off specials
brewed for us especially for you. We hope you enjoy our little celebration of Real Ale this weekend and hope to
see you again in Just Beer soon. Cheers!

No. Brewery

2
10
11
14
7
19
1
9
13

17
15

18
16
18
19

Austendyke

Bexar County

Bexar County
Clarence & Frederick
Cwrw Cader

Double Top

Hart Family Brewers
Harviestoun

Healey

Hoggley’s

Langton

Luckie Ales
Mallinsons

Maypole

Medieval Ales
Newark

Privateer

Shiny

Tom Smith Ales

Location / Year opened
Weston Hills, Lincs: 2012
Peterborough, Cambs: 2012
Peterborough, Cambs: 2012
Croydon, London: 2012
Dolgellau, Gwynedd: 2012
Worksop, Notts: 2011
Wellingborough, Northants: 2012
Alva, Clackmannanshire: 1985
Pennington, Cumbria: 2012
Litchborough, Northants: 2003
Thorpe Langton, Leics: 2000
Markinch, Fife: 2008
Huddersfield, W. Yorks: 2008
Eakring, Notts: 1995

Colston Bassett, Notts: 2012
Newark, Notts: 2012
Manchester: 2012

Derby - 2012

Kettering, Northants: 2012

Dunc, Merf, Phil and Stu
Beer ABV Colour v
Long Lane 4.0 Golden
Black Gold 6.5 Black
San Jacinto 6.5 Golden
Smoked Red 5.1 Red
Cwrw Coch 50 Red
Bad Boy 4.7 Brown
No.3 4.7 Dark
Old Engine Oil Export  10.5 Black
Best Bitter 4.2  Copper
Pump Fiction 4.5 Amber
Woodsman 4.1 Amber
Strong Bitter 4.9 Golden
Riwaka 3.7 Pale
Oakey Smokey 4.8 Copper
Priest’s Hole 5.2 Black
Newark Pride 40 Amber
Dark Revenge 4.5 Black
Launch Pad 3.9 Pale
Festival Special 4.6 Pale

NEW (2012) BREW PUB SPECIAL LocAle

All beers subject to being ready — If it’s not on, it’s not available—PLEASE DON’T ASK!

We have been voted Newark CAMRA Pub of the Year
2012 and 2013! Thanks to all of our customers.

local beer

ociety of Independent prewers

facebook

twitter¥

www.justbeermicropub.biz

)us-r BEE,?‘

pe

N\




