WELCOME TO JUST BEER

THE 2ND BEERMUDA TRIANGLE BEER FESTIVAL

Thanks for joining us for the second BeerMuda Triangle Beer Festival. We have been busy scouting the country to bring you a selection of fine beers from Britain's best micro breweries.

We have managed to find you beers from no less than 12 brand new breweries, 3 brew pubs and 3 one-off specials brewed for us especially for you. We hope you enjoy our little celebration of Real Ale this weekend and hope to see you again in Just Beer soon. Cheers!

Dunc, Merf, Phil and Stu

No.	Brewery	Location / Year opened	Beer	ABV	Colour	✓
2	Austendyke	Weston Hills, Lincs: 2012	Long Lane	4.0	Golden	
10	Bexar County	Peterborough, Cambs: 2012	Black Gold	6.5	Black	
11	Bexar County	Peterborough, Cambs: 2012	San Jacinto	6.5	Golden	
14	Clarence & Frederick	Croydon, London: 2012	Smoked Red	5.1	Red	
7	Cwrw Cader	Dolgellau, Gwynedd: 2012	Cwrw Coch	5.0	Red	
19	Double Top	Worksop, Notts: 2011	Bad Boy	4.7	Brown	
1	Hart Family Brewers	Wellingborough, Northants: 2012	No.3	4.7	Dark	
9	Harviestoun	Alva, Clackmannanshire: 1985	Old Engine Oil Export	10.5	Black	
13	Healey	Pennington, Cumbria: 2012	Best Bitter	4.2	Copper	
4	Hoggley's	Litchborough, Northants: 2003	Pump Fiction	4.5	Amber	
5	Langton	Thorpe Langton, Leics: 2000	Woodsman	4.1	Amber	
17	Luckie Ales	Markinch, Fife: 2008	Strong Bitter	4.9	Golden	
15	Mallinsons	Huddersfield, W. Yorks: 2008	Riwaka	3.7	Pale	
6	Maypole	Eakring, Notts: 1995	Oakey Smokey	4.8	Copper	
8	Medieval Ales	Colston Bassett, Notts: 2012	Priest's Hole	5.2	Black	
18	Newark	Newark, Notts: 2012	Newark Pride	4.0	Amber	
16	Privateer	Manchester: 2012	Dark Revenge	4.5	Black	
18	Shiny	Derby - 2012	Launch Pad	3.9	Pale	
19	Tom Smith Ales	Kettering, Northants: 2012	Festival Special	4.6	Pale	

NEW (2012) BREW PUB SPECIAL LocAle

All beers subject to being ready — <u>If it's not on, it's not available—PLEASE DON'T ASK!</u>

We have been voted Newark CAMRA Pub of the Year 2012 and 2013! Thanks to all of our customers.

